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GOOD ENOUGH WILL NO LONGER BE ENOUGH
IN THE CUTAWAY CLASS.

Stop by the IC Bus™ booth at BusCon faryour chance to witness

_w the game changing, fully integrated AC Series cutaway bus.

o mu"ém__ It's destined to make every other cutaway on the road simply
not good enough.
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WELCOME LETTER

Welcome!

Thank you for attending the 15th Annual BusCon event. We're glad
to be back in Chicago. Full of fine dining, a beautiful lakefront and
a great business city, the Windy City has been the home of BusCon
for the past five years. Chicago is also a great transportation city
boasting great transit, motorcoach and shuttle bus operators.

Your attendance helps make BusCon the biggest bus convention of
the year in North America. Nearly every major bus builder is located
on the show floor. When it comes to showing off new technology,
BusCon shines. New bus models and products abound. This year
we have 150 companies exhibiting to help you with your service.

We proudly offer an excellent array of educational seminars led

by experts in their field. And, of course, there are fun networking
opportunities after a hard day of work. While you are here we hope
you will:

Learn — Attend great seminars and talk with 150 exhibitors.
Buy — Where else can you shop and compare like this?

Be surprised — See something new that’s just right for you.
Network — Forget email. Talk face-to-face with your peers.
Go home inspired — The positive energy will pump you up.

We would like to thank the many prominent organizations that have
partnered with us to help produce this special event as well as our
many corporate sponsors. We sincerely appreciate their support.

Enjoy your time at BusCon in Chicago. It's my kind of town.

Kindest regards,

B

Ty F. Bobit
President & CEO
Bobit Business Media
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1 Bobit

BusCon 2010 is a production of the event division of
Bobit Business Media
3520 Challenger Street
Torrance, CA 90503
Telephone: 800-576-8788
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SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 28
12:00pm - 5:00pm Registration Open - Hall A
Sponsored by "EEVEST
4:00pm - 6:00pm Badge Holder Pick-Up at the Hyatt

5:30pm - 7:00pm Welcome Reception at the Hyatt -
Regency Ballroom

Sponsored by RER
WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 29
8:00am - 5:00pm Registration Open - Hall A
Sponsored by mmeEva=T
8:30am - 12:00pm BusCon Seminars
12:00pm - 5:00pm Exhibit Hall Open

12:00pm - 3:00pm Baseball Game Coupon Redemption at
Badge Holder Pick-Up Counter

12:30pm- 2:00pm Lunch in the Exhibit Hall Foyer

Sponsored by |k
TOUGH

5:30pm - 10:00pm  *Networking Reception - Chicago White
Sox vs. Boston Red Sox Terrace Suite
(game time: 7:10pm)
Sponsored by
Altro Transflor, The Braun Corporation, Carrier
A/C, CMI Enterprises, Cleer Vision Windows,
Digital Recorders, Enduratex, Fogmaker,
Freedman Seating, LaFrance, Q’Straint,
TwinVision, USSC, 40ne

*Ticket required to attend
THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 30
8:00am - 2:00pm Registration Open - Hall A
Sponsored by ®r=EvEsT

8:30am - 10:00am  Breakfast & General Session: The First
24 Hours - How to Develop a Serious
Response Plan
Sponsored by @
;!rp A Ilil
10:00am - 2:00pm Exhibit Hall Open

12:00pm - 1:30pm Lunch in Exhibit Hall Foyer

Sponsored by @

1:00pm - 2:00pm Dessert & Coffee - IC Bus Booth #300



SHUTTLE SCHEDULE

FREE SHUTTLE SERVICE

BusCon has arranged with lllinois Bus Sales to provide complimentary
shuttle service. Motorcoaches will meet attendees at the Hyatt Regency
Chicago at the East Tower Main Entrance on Wacker Dr., and will run
continuously every 20 minutes between the Hyatt Regency Chicago
and Navy Pier, Entrance #1, Festival Hall A.

TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 28
8:00am -5:30pm

WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 29
7:00am - 5:30pm

5:00pm & 5:30pm (Shuttle service from Navy Pier to U.S.
Cellular Field. Return service to the Hyatt &
Navy Pier will be provided after the game)

THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 30
7:00am - 5:00pm

Shuttle Service Sponsored by g;""‘
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EVENT HIGHLIGHTS

NETWORKING RECEPTIONS

WELCOME RECEPTION

Sponsored by RIEN
Tuesday, September 28
5:30pm - 7:00pm
Hyatt Regency Chicago
Regency Ballroom, West Tower/Gold Level
Kick-off BusCon 2010 on the eve of the Exhibit
Hall unveiling! Enjoy music by the high-
energy band Cadillac Dave & His Chicago
Red Hots while enjoying drinks and hors
d’ceuvres with your industry peers.

EVENING NETWORKING RECEPTION AT THE
WHITE SOX VS. RED SOX GAME*

Sponsored by :
@ 5 ¥ H/— :ul:'l'::l-l:::g

m_upt'?-ﬁ".'l:'!‘ f'rr.rnmg:‘.rr

Lafirce D

Abmne Vimach ama’ Vst by

Wednesday, September 29 TwinVision @
5:30pm - 10:00pm

(Game Time 7:10pm)

U.S. Cellular Field (Paid attendees and exhibitors only)

Join us for the game after the first day of BusCon. Take the free
shuttle right from Navy Pier to U.S. Cellular Field. Network with your
peers while watching the game in a private BusCon suite! Enjoy a
full dinner buffet, hosted bar, raffle prizes, silent auction and more!

*BusCon’s networking reception at the Chicago White Sox game is SOLD
OUT! Tickets were only available to the first 250 full conference attendees who
registered and RSVP’d.

A very special raffle and silent auction with over $3,000 in prizes will
take place at the reception. All proceeds will to go to the Les Turner
ALS Foundation.

ALS

LES TURNER




EVENT HIGHLIGHTS

PW PROPANE WORKSHOP*

Thursday, September 30
EXCEPTIONAL ENERGY™ 10:00am - 12:00pm  Room #309
At this informative workshop you will learn all about using Autogas, or
propane, as an engine fuel. The workshop will include information on
what products are available and refueling options. You will also have
a chance to kick the tires on several propane vehicles in the BusCon

exhibit hall. www.thinkgreenthinkpropane.com
*Must be pre-registered or inquire at registration for availability.

SEE BOBBY HULL
AT THE @
IC BUS BOOTH!
Wednesday, September 29
2:00pm - 4:00pm Booth #300
Meet one of the greatest hockey players of
all time, former Blackhawks legend Bobby
Hull, only at the IC Bus booth! “The Golden
Jet” will be at the 1C Bus booth autographing hockey pucks for BusGon
attendees. And while you’re at the IC Bus booth, witness the first-ever
fully integrated small shuttle bus, the AC Series, a vehicle bound for
greatness. Fill out a survey card for a chance to win a hockey jersey!

FREE LUGGAGE CHECK

Save time and money! Check out of your hotel, check

your bags at registration and enjoy your last day at
BusCon, starting with the breakfast & general
session. Walk the exhibit floor from
10:00am - 2:00pm, enjoy lunch and
dessert sponsored by IC Bus, then
jump on the shuttle to the airport,
right from Navy Pier!

A NATIITAR TN

PROPANE WORKSHOP*
Thursday, September 30 @ ARPORY EXPRESS

10:00am - 12:00pm Room #309

At this informative workshop you

will learn all about using Autogas, or propane, as an engine fuel.
The workshop will include information on what products are
available and refueling options. You will also have a chance to kick
the tires on several propane vehicles in the BusCon exhibit hall.
www.thinkgreenthinkpropane.com




N
“REBUILDINGIA CHAMPION"
OUT OF ADVERSITYARCONIES OPPORTUNITY

. .

Champion Bus, Inc.
would like to give

many thanks to the
Transportation Industry
for all their continuous
support and patience
while we

“Rebuild a Champion”

-John Resnik, President

Fire February 14, 2010

FIrst bu pff line 3 weeks
: e fire

sales@championbus.com sr_'? } c H A M P I G N
www.championbus.com \E‘.h f" BUS, INC.
= Tz Inidusvirhos Comimancial Bus Divissomn

www.generalcoachamerica.com
1-800-331-5761 331 Graham Rd e Imlay City, Ml 48444



CONFERENCE SEMINARS

Please refer to p.5 for full Schedule of Events

WEDNESDAY SEPTEMBER 29

8:30AM - 9:30AM

CONCURRENT SESSIONS

TRACK 1 « ROOM# 311

The Perfect Ride: Providing Superior Customer Service for Passengers
with Disabilities

Jack Burkert, Transportation Safety Consultant

The challenge of transporting persons with disabilities is one that every
passenger transportation company must meet with efficiency, courtesy
and safety. To do this, companies must understand the law, maintain
proper equipment, and most critically, employ responsible, well-trained
driver personnel. This session will discuss these essentials as well as
how companies and drivers must respond to ensure both safe transport
and the prevention of legal violations.

TRACK 2 « ROOM# 309

Alternative-Fuel Panel of Experts: Fill Your Tank with Green Solutions
Halsey King, Halsey King & Associates, Inc.; John Somers, Clean
Energy; Greg Zilberfarh, Propane Education and Research Council;
Richard Nelson, National Biodiesel Board

Find out how to “green” your fleet from our panel of alternative-

fuel industry experts. Panelists will discuss the various fuel options
available, including: CNG, LNG, propane, biodiesel, as well as the
infrastructure and maintenance costs involved. Find out the forecast for
alternative-fuel’s future and how your can green your fleet effectively.

TRACK 3 e ROOM# 307

Coach Financing: How to Present Your Company to the Financial
Community

Michael Denny, MCI Financial Services

In today’s economy more than ever, it is important to understand

what the credit markets look for when considering coach financing for
operators. Gain knowledge about the information required by financial
institutions, the importance of good financial reporting and the steps to
best present your company.

UNIVERSITY & TRANSIT TRACK ¢ ROOM# 305
Sponsored by N

How to Elfectivelplement a New or Revamped University
Transit System

Brian Shaw, Sam Schwariz Engineering

The university environment presents unique issues and opportunities
to the operators of campus transit systems. Hear about real-life

10



bluemedio.

As a committed graphics partner, we work hard to provide
the dynamic signage solutions for you from the inside out.
From concept to completion our management, design,
production and installation teams will keep your project on
track - and on budget.

e NATIONWIDE INSTALLATION

e 3M CERTIFIED

e UASG MEMBER m m

CONTACT: ANDY.SALCIDO@BLUEMEDIA.COM

BLUEMEDIA.COM . 866.401.BLUE




CONFERENCE SEMINARS

Please refer to p.5 for full Schedule of Events

experiences from Emory University, the University of Chicago and
Winston-Salem State University and other institutions in how they were
able to initiate new and revamped transit services successfully and
ensure a high level of use through outreach and marketing.

9:45AM - 10:45AM

CONCURRENT SESSIONS

TRACK 1 « ROOM# 311

Driver Fatigue: How to Combat the Silent Killer

Robert Crescenzo, Lancer Insurance Company

The very nature of the job puts coach and bus drivers at risk to the
deadly dangers of driver fatigue. By understanding the causes and
tell-tale symptoms of fatigued drivers, both management and affected
drivers can take proven proactive steps to prevent the condition from
resulting in tragic consequences. This presentation reviews some of the
steps that can be taken to manage the risk.

TRACK 2 « ROOM# 309

Modernize Your Preventative Maintenance Program Without Breaking
the Bank

Halsey King, Halsey King and Associates, Inc.

New bus technology comes to us, it seems, with a promise of greater
operating efficiency at a reduced cost. This presentation examines a
number of these new technologies, their benefits, and the job of the
fleet manager to rewrite the preventive maintenance program.

TRACK 3 « ROOM:# 307

Shop Safety & 0SHA Compliance

Jack Burkert, Transportation Safety Consultant

This session will give you an overview of the critical needs of shop
safety & 0.S.H.A. compliance. You will gain an understanding of the
basics of compliance, frequent 0.S.H.A. violations, workplace safety
and much more!

UNIVERSITY & TRANSIT TRACK  ROOM# 305
Sponsored by:

Looking Beyond the Norm to Provide a Green Level of Service

Bob Bourne, Bourne Transit Consulting, LLC

We have all changed our light bulbs, used some bio-diesel, and
installed programmable thermostats. Now it is time to review the level
of service we provide and how that ties into a sustainable environment.
Information will be presented from a Transit Cooperative Research
Program and several case studies of how frequency of service affects
ridership.

12



CONFERENCE SEMINARS

Please refer to p.5 for full Schedule of Events

11:00AM - 12:00PM

CONCURRENT SESSIONS

TRACK 1 « ROOM# 311

How Retreads Can Drive Down Your Bus Tire Costs Without Sacrificing
Safety, Performance or Handling

Harvey Brodsky, Tire Retread and Repair Information Bureau and
Doug Jones, Michelin North America, Inc.

Thousands of municipal and school buses throughout the U.S. and
other parts of the world have been successfully using retreaded tires
for many years. Despite this success, many bus fleet managers won’t
consider using retreaded tires on their fleets. Find out the pros and cons
- many pros; very few cons — of retreaded tires.

TRACK 2 « ROOM# 309

Behind the Scenes with an OEM - What Did it Take to Develop a 2010
Compliant Coach?

Michael P. Melaniphy, Motor Coach Industries, Inc.

Making a motor coach compliant with the new EPA 2010 engine
standards took a lot more than just dropping in a new engine. Get a rare
behind the scenes look at the development, prototyping, testing and

We did not invent the wheel, but we are definitely

making it better.

Protective Insurance Company, A+ rated by A.M. Best, is one in an efite group of insurance
companies that spedializes in the motor carrier industry. Our financial strength, strong
customer service, boss prevention services and experienced daims handling are just a few
reasans you should consider Protective for an alternative ta your current insurance program.

Contact Stacy Renz at (800) 644—5501 « protectiveinsurance.com

r‘l'mtmtlvn Public Transpurtaﬁqu
Insuranca Company Insurance
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CONFERENCE SEMINARS

Please refer to p.5 for full Schedule of Events

eventual production ramp up that goes into bringing a new power plant
package to market. We would tell you more about it now, but then we
would have to...well, you know.

TRACK 3 e ROOM# 307

How to Secure Grant Funding to Improve Your Bottom Line

Ryan Kelly, TerrapinBlue

Millions of dollars worth of grants are available to help your operation
buy equipment, improve security, meet federal ADA accessibility
statutes and provide start-up funding for regional and intercity
transportation services. Learn how you can establish lucrative public/
private partnerships and secure grant funding to improve your
company’s bottom line.

UNIVERSITY & TRANSIT TRACK e ROOM# 305
Sponsored by:

Tools to Boost Your Campus Ridership

Joshua P. Cohen, TransLoc Inc.

University transit systems spend millions annually to run their fleets.
This session will provide attendees with tangible examples of how
technology, transportation demand management, and social marketing
can get more riders on the bus.

THURSDAY SEPTEMBER 30
8:30AM - 10:00AM

BREAKFAST AND GENERAL SESSION « ROOM# 301
The First 24 Hours: How to Develop, Implement and Test a Serious
Incident Response Plan
Bob Crescenzo, Lancer Insurance Company
Sponsored by @)

Hr!l A Ilil
The absence of a comprehensive, fully understood and periodically
rehearsed company-wide plan to deal with a serious accident or
passenger-related incident is a recipe for a legal, public relations and
business-threatening disaster. This presentation deals with the essential
steps bus companies need to take in advance in order to be prepared to
effectively deal with and survive these unfortunate events.

14



CONFERENCE FACULTY

BOB BOURNE

CONSULTANT

BOURNE TRANSIT CONSULTING, LLC

With more than 40 years of experience in public transit, Bob Bourne
has completed a 25 year career as Director of CyRide in Ames, lowa.
During his tenure in Ames, CyRide received many awards for its
exemplary safety program and its exceptional customer service
program. Bob is a consultant specializing in management assistance,
safety culture, training, and marketing of university, small urban and
rural transit systems.

HARVEY BRODSKY

MANAGING DIRECTOR

TIRE RETREAD AND REPAIR INFORMATION BUREAU

Harvey Brodsky has been part of the retreading industry since the
early seventies. He has been the Managing Director of the Tire Retread
& Repair Information Bureau (TRIB) since 1981 and is involved with
promoting the use of retreaded tires both in the United States and
many other parts of the world.

JACK BURKERT

TRANSPORTATION SAFETY CONSULTANT

Jack Burkert has been involved in transportation safety,
management and regulatory policy issues for over 25 years, and has
helped government, industry and regulators improve the safety of
businesses, drivers and most critically, the traveling public. Jack has
taught safety management in conjunction with his tenure at
Pennsylvania State University, directed the safety program as Vice
President of Safety for the American Bus Association, and recently
retired from his position as Senior Vice President of the Lancer
Insurance Company.

ROBERT A. CRESCENZO

VICE PRESIDENT

SAFETY & LOSS CONTROL - LANCER INSURANCE

Robert A. Crescenzo is Vice President of Safety & Loss Control at

the Lancer Insurance Group headquartered in Long Beach, NY. Since
1985, Lancer has been one of the nation’s leading insurers of the pas-
senger transportation industry. Robert is responsible for coordinating
the Lancer safety engineering program, marketing and seminar
preparation for commercial auto customers, including motor coach
operators. In 1988 he founded Lancer Compliance Services, a
comprehensive drug and alcohol testing service.

JOSHUA COHEN

TRANSLOC, INC.

Josh Cohen has worked with TransLoc since 2008, spearheading sales
and marketing. Currently, over 700,000 riders a month benefit from

15



CONFERENCE FACULTY

the TransLoc Transit Visualization System, a real-time passenger
information system that makes transit more convenient and
comfortable for riders and more efficient for transit administrators.
Josh has presented at conferences for the American Association of
Sustainability in Higher Education, the Mid-South Transportation
and Parking Association, and the American Public Transportation
Association.

MICHAEL DENNY

VICE PRESIDENT/GENERAL MANAGER

MCI FINANCIAL SERVICES

Michael Denny has over 25 years of financing experience in the
motor coach market and is currently Vice President and General
Manager of MCI Financial Services since May of 2002. Prior to that,
he spent 18 years with GE Capital including three years as Vice
President and General Manager of GE Capital’s Commercial
Transportation business, and 15 years in various Sales and Sales
Management capacities.

DOUG JONES

CUSTOMER ENGINEERING SUPPORT MANAGER

MICHELIN NORTH AMERICA, INC.

Doug has been employed with Michelin for over 33 years in various
engineering and technical positions. He currently holds the position of
Customer Engineering Support Manager. Doug attended Wofford
College and obtained his Bachelors in Mathematics and Physics and
also attended the University of South Carolina and obtained a Masters
in Physics.

RYAN KELLY

PRESIDENT/CEO

TERRAPIN BLUE

Ryan Kelly has been a pioneer in developing leading edge transporta-
tion solutions incorporating the use of public/private partnerships to
solve many transportation issues in communities across America.
Ryan began his career developing a rural public transportation system
in Macon County, Georgia through a governor’s internship program.
Ryan has also been working with many private transportation
companies in successfully diversifying their transportation portfolios
to include commuter, airport, transit, school bus, university, and
intercity fixed route contracts nationwide.

HALSEY KING

PRESIDENT

HALSEY KING & ASSOCIATES, INC.

With more than 26 years of experience in the repair, inspection and
management of vehicle fleets, Halsey is a regular speaker and writer
on maintenance and technology issues. He mastered the mechanic
training programs at Cerritos City College, Long Beach City College,

16



CONFERENCE FACULTY

and Cummins Engine School and received his Journeyman Mechanics
license from the State of California in 1972. He provided maintenance
management oversight for the FTA at the four shops of the U.S.
Olympic Games in Atlanta. Last year, Halsey King & Associates
reviewed and redesigned the fleet preventive maintenance program at
several public and private fleets nationwide.

MICHAEL MELANIPHY

VICE PRESIDENT PUBLIC SECTOR

MOTOR COACH INDUSTRIES, INC.

Michael Melaniphy is Vice President Public Sector for Motor Coach
Industries, Inc., the largest manufacturer of over-the-road motor
coaches in North America. Michael joined the company in January
of 2001 as Director of Public Sector Sales and was promoted to Vice
President Public Sector in April of 2005. Mr. Melaniphy has
responsibility for MCI’s Public Sector Division which includes public
transportation, military, university, law enforcement and international
markets.

RICHARD NELSON

CO-DIRECTOR - CENTER FOR SUSTAINABLE ENERGY

KANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY

Richard Nelson is Co-Director of the Center for Sustainable Energy at
Kansas State University specializing in biomass energy feedstock
assessment, supply, and sustainability. He is also principal of
Enersol Resources, a private consulting firm specializing in energy
and environmental assessment and analysis. He has over 19 years
experience in the bio-energy field and has served as a consultant to
the National Renewable Energy Laboratory, Oak Ridge National
Laboratory, ldaho National Laboratory, Western Governors’
Association, and the National Biodiesel Board.

BRIAN SHAW

SENIOR PLANNER

SAM SCHWARTZ ENGINEERING

Brian Shaw is a Senior Planner with Sam Schwartz Engineering focus-
ing on assisting campuses, large employers, and regional planning
commissions in providing sustainable and cost-effective solutions to
address their transportation and parking needs. In his last position as
Director of Campus Transportation and Parking Services for the
University of Chicago, Brian developed and implemented transporta-
tion demand management (TDM) programs that reduced parking
demand, increased public transit ridership and carpooling, and
encouraged biking and walking, all while increasing parking revenue
for the University.

17



CONFERENCE FACULTY

JOHN A. SOMERS

DIRECTOR OF TRANSIT BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT

CLEAN ENERGY

John Somers is Director of Transit Business Development for Clean
Energy, North America’s largest provider of natural gas for transporta-
tion. John and his team focus on fixed route transit operators, para-
transit systems, and university transit operations. John brings to his
post extensive public policy, grant-making/grant-writing, and federal
government funding experience.

GREG ZILBERFARB PR_PANE
CONSULTANT IS B
PROPANE EDUCATION AND RESEARCH COUNCIL (PERC)

Greg Zilberfarb is currently working with the Propane Education and
Research Council (PERC) to provide commercialization and outreach
support for new products utilizing propane powered engines. His
alternative fuels background is extensive and diverse. In addition to
his work with PERC, he is working with the National Biodiesel Board
on OEM outreach and education. Greg is currently President of the-
Sales.NetWork, a provider of education and outreach services to the
alternative fuel industry headquartered in Virginia.

RE Your Entertainment &
Security Solutions
DVD/CD/MP3/USB/SD PEAYER

-1 INEW

144

BusCon

o

Come See Us At
Booth #408
1.800.228.9275

Digital Surveillance System
radioeng.com
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EXHIBITORS BY BOOTH NUMBER

93
94

95
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
108

109

m

112
200
206
216
226

300
316
328
400
404
408

415

427
500
516
523

616
620

Firetrace International

Fortress Systems
International

WAC Distribution Inc.
lllinois Bus Sales
Aesys Inc.

National Interstate
Insurance Co.

C.E. Niehoff & Co.

KVH Industries, Inc.
Bennett DriveAway
Seifert Transit Graphics
GERFLOR

National Bus Sales Inc.
ProAir, LLC

Wells Fargo Equipment
Finance

Taylor Made Glass
Systems

Lantal Textiles, Inc.
Bauer’s Transportation
Goshen Coach
Champion Bus, Inc.
Daimler Vans, LLC

Propane Education &
Research Council

ICBus LLC

Glaval Bus, Inc.

Ford Motor Company
Thermal Structures, Inc.
Turtle Top

REI-Radio Engineering
Industries

Foton America Bus
Company

Ameritrans by TMC Group
Supreme Corp.
Ricon-Vapor

Mobility Transportation
Services

ElDorado National
Micro Bird Inc.

19

700
710
716
723
800
804
808
810
823
825

827
829
831
900
901
903
904
905
907
910
916
925
926

928
929
930
931
933
1000
1006
1008
1010

1012
1016
1018
1020

1024

Arboc Mobility LLC
American Seating

ABC Companies
AngelTrax Bus Video
Carrier Transport A/C
Clean Energy

Altro Transflor
Sure-Lok, Inc.

Trans/Air Manufacturing

JYCO Sealing
Technologies

Trolley lllusions

Unipoint Electric Mfg. Co.
Transit Marketing Group
Braun Corporation, The
CMI Enterprises
PrimeTime SV Inc.
Advantage Funding

Cleer Vision Windows, Inc.
Holdsworth Fabrics

GM Fleet and Commercial
Krystal

Mirage USA Inc.

InterMotive Vehicle
Controls

METRO Magazine
National Bus Trader, Inc.
D&W Diesel, Inc.

DDS eFleet Services
BRC Coach & Transit
Freedman Seating Co.
Penntex Industries, Inc.
R.C.A. Rubber Company

Midwest Bus Corp. /
Byk-Rak

Seon Design, Inc.
Rosco Vision Systems
Diamond Mfg, Inc.

Digital Recorders /
Twin Vision

MOR/ryde International



EXHIBITORS BY BOOTH NUMBER

1025
1026
1027
1028
1029
1030
1031
1032
1100
1107
1109
1110

113

1116
1118

1123
1124
1125
1126
1127
1129
1131

1138
1140
1142
1200
1210
1216
1220
1222
1223
1224
1226
1227
1229
1230
1231
1300

March Networks
Pana-Pacific

Research Underwriters
Auto Motion Shade
BusLine Magazine
Super Fleet

Apollo Video Technology
Kirk’s Automotive Inc.
MV Sales and Leasing
Key Equipment Finance
Thermo King Corporation

Freightliner Custom
Chassis

La France Ind.

SMI

Custom Radio Corp.

TCF Equipment Finance
SAS Rubber Co.

Exova

Curved Glass Distributors
BUSRide Magazine
Linnig Corporation
Kelderman Mfg.

Fabric Services

eScreen, Inc.
Powervamp Limited
CAIO North America
Q’Straint

ACC Climate Control
Rosen Sunvisor Systems
Bitzer US Inc.

Summit Seating, Inc.
Protective Insurance
Tapeswitch Corp.

Mass Transit Magazine
R.C. Tronics, Inc.
Midway Specialty Vehicles
Recaro North America

Onspot Automatic Tire
Chains
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1302
1306
1308
1309

1310
1312
1314
1315
1317
1321
1323
1325
1326
1400
1401
1402
1403
1404
1405
1406

1407

1409
1410
1411
1412
1413
1416
1417
1419
1420

1421
1422
1423
1424
1426

Ackton Inc.
Vanner Inc.
Lift-U

Authorized Transmission
Remanufacturing

Transit Sales International
Diesel Radiator Company
Motor Coach Industries
Sportworks Northwest
A&M Systems, Inc.
InPower LLC

Bus Exchange Magazines
Gorman-Rupp Industries
CH Trading Co.

Shriver Insurance Agency
ELREG Distributors Ltd.
Safety Vision

bluemedia

Safety-Kleen

Advanced Wash Solutions

TIB Transportation
Insurance Brokers

Auto Meter Products, Inc./
STACK, Ltd.

Zen-Tinel

DCM-Tech, Inc.

MGM Brakes
ASA/Jensen/Voyager
Delco Remy

Valeo Compressors
Motor Coach Industries
Espar Heater Systems

Kidde Aerospace &
Defense

Thinking Driver
American Power Systems
Allison Transmission, Inc.
A-Z Resources

Turtle Top



EXHIBITOR LISTINGS

A&M SYSTEMS INC. ......c.coenieimirnrmrarnnnrmnnsanes BOOTH # 1317
Jim Miller

4121 Eastland Dr.

Elkhart, IN 46516

574-522-5000 » Fax: 574-522-9099

www.anmsystems.com

Manufacturer of electric, manual and pneumatic entry door
systems for the commerical and school bus industry.

ABG COMPANIES ........cccomnrmnrmnrnnrnnrnnsnassassnnnnns BOOTH # 716
Brenda Borwege

1506 30th St. NW

Faribault, MN 55021

507-334-1871 « Fax: 507-334-0246
bborwege@abc-companies.com ¢ www.abc-companies.com

ABC Companies offers a comprehensive portfolio of products and
support services including new and pre-owned equipment sales
and after-sales support services and programs. Financing and
leasing options are available through ABC Financial Services.

ACC CLIMATE CONTROL ........ccvevmimimnenenenrnrass BOOTH # 1216
Jessica Solmos

22428 Elkhart East Blvd.

Elkhart, IN 46514

574-264-2190  Fax: 574-266-6744

sales@accclimatecontrol.com ¢ www.accclimatecontrol.com
Heating and A/C systems.

ACKTON, INC. .......cccveverererererermrenn s n s s e enes BOOTH # 1302
Irena Wang

11829 E. South St. #102

Cerritos, CA 90703

949-770-8899 « Fax: 949-770-8892

irena@ackton.com ¢ www.ackton.com

Back-up sensors.

ADVANCED WASH SOLUTIONS.........cccvvrnmrmnnnnse BOOTH # 1405
Paul Fahey

P.0. Box 1659

Wakefield, MA 01880

866-961-9274 « Fax: 781-246-8423
paul@advancedwashsolutions.com e www.advancedwashsolutions.com
Bus, truck and car washing equipment sales, service and
consulting.

ADVANTAGE FUNDING ........ceuvemrmmrnnsrnsnnssnsnnnsnns BOOTH # 904
Don Coolbaugh

1111 Marcus Ave., Ste. M27

Lake Success, NY 11042

866-392-1300 » Fax: 718-392-3933
dcoolbaugh@advantagefunding.us ¢ www.advantagefund.com
Leasing/finance.
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AESYS, INC......cceniieeni e r e e e e BOOTH # 98
Colin McGregor

225 County Rd.

Tenafly, NJ 07670

201-735-0288 « Fax: 877-570-9445
colin.mcgregor@aesysinc.com ® www.aesysinc.com
Manufacturer of pure LED destination signs.

ALLISON TRANSMISSION, INC. ...........cccevnveeee BOOTH # 1423
Chato Patterson

4700 W 10th St.

Indianapolis, IN 46222

317-242-5000 « Fax: 317-242-0630
chato.patterson@allisontransmission.com
www.allisontransmission.com

Allison Transmission leads the world in the design, manufacture,
and sales of medium and heavy-duty automatic transmissions and
hybrid propulsion systems. Allison offers a full line of transit and
charter bus transmissions.

ALTRO TRANSFLOR .......cevreeeeennnnnrnnnnnmmnaans BOOTH # 808
Irene Robledo

12648 Clark St. 5
Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670 T

800-382-0333 » Fax: 562-944-3720 e
irobledo@altrofloors.com  www.altrotransflor.com
Safety sheet vinyl flooring for use in transit applications.

AMERICAN POWER SYSTEMS, INC.............cuueu.. BOOTH # 1422
Peter Quinn

426 W. 2nd St.

Davenport, 1A 52801

563-323-7994 « Fax: 563-323-8089
peter@americanpowerinc.com ¢ www.americanpowerinc.com
High output alternators for bus and motorcoach applications.

AMERICAN SEATING........ccoruvmmmrmrrnnrnsrnnsasnnnnans BOOTH # 710
Dave McLaughlin

401 American Seating Center

Grand Rapids, MI 49504

616-732-6600 * Fax: 616-732-6870

talkline@amseco.com ® www.americanseating.com

American Seating is a leading seating solutions provider in the city
service, rail, motor coach and demand response markets and also
provides innovative ADA solutions. We strive to exceed the
expectations of our customers.

AMERITRANS BY TMC GROUP INC. ......c.vvrveeeee. BOOTH # 427
Alex Foris I
2503 Ada Dr. AE‘F’:’F&“U

Elkhart, IN 46514
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574-262-8935  Fax: 574-266-0642

tmc@tmegroupinc.com e www.tmcgroupinc.com

Manufacturer of small and mid-size all passenger, ADA accessible,
specialty and limo buses and in conjunction with Stallion Bus,
30-40 passenger motor coaches. A variety of floor plans for retail,
specialty and public transit use are available.

ANGELTRAX BUS VIDED..........cccenrmerrmrrnnannnnnas BOOTH # 723
Mark Moore

9540 US Highway 84 West Building 2

Newton, AL 36305

334-692-4600  Fax: 334-692-4606

mark.moore@angeltrax.com ¢ www.angeltrax.com

AngelTrax is a leading designer, manufacturer, provider and
sustainer of mobile digital video surveillance for the public transit
industry.

APOLLO VIDEO TECHNOLOGY..........cvmurmurmnrmnrnns BOOTH # 1031
Bruce Greene

14148 NE 190 St.

Woodinville, WA 98072

425-483-7100 « Fax: 425-483-7200

bruceg@avt-usa.com e www.avt-usa.com

Mobile video systems for public transit. Video management soft-
ware to download and manage software for passenger and operator
safety and security.

ARBOC MOBILITY, LLC .....c.ceuieeirnrnnrrnsnanmnannnns BOOTH # 700
Don Roberts

51165 Greenfield Pkwy.

Middlebury, IN 46540

574-825-6461  Fax: 574-825-1750

droberts@arbocmobility.com e www.arbocmobility.com

Arboc Mobility is the largest North American producer of low floor
buses under 30 ft. At Arboc Mobility we are dedicated to providng
transportation with dignity for all users of public transportation; we
do this by producing only low floor buses without steps or lifts.

ASA/JENSEN/VOYAGER...........cccccoirmimninrnnnnnenns BOOTH # 1412
Michael Padrnos

2602 Marina Dr.

Elkhart, IN 46514

800-688-3135

info@asaelectronics.com ¢ www.asaelectronics.com

Jensen LCD monitors, DVD players, stereos and PA systems.
Voyager camera observation systems.
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AUTHORIZED TRANSMISSION REMANUFACTURING .BOOTH # 1309
Deanna Kuempel

350 Corporate Woods Pkwy.

Vernon Hills, IL 60061

866-738-7267 * Fax: 847-793-0763

dkuempel@atreman.com e www.atreman.com

Authorized Transmission Remanufacturing is the world class
remanufacturer of all Allison and light duty transmissions. ATR
ships nationwide and Canada.

AUTO METER PRODUCTS, INC. / STACK, LTD........ BOOTH # 1407
Brett Littlefield

413 West Elm St.

Sycamore, IL 60178

815-991-2267  Fax: 815-895-6736
brett_littlefield@autometer.com ¢ www.autometer.com

Auto Meter is a certified 1SO/TS-16949 Tier | & Il supplier for OEM
instrumentation. We also manufacture ruggedized digital video
recording and event recording systems, instantaneous fuel
economy gauges, and vehicle charging system analyzers.

AUTO MOTION SHADE ............coomimemvmncmnreaenas BOOTH # 1028
Malcolm Suitor

400 Bentley St.

Markham, ON L3R 8H6

Canada

905-470-6198  Fax: 905-479-2136
mals@automotionshade.com e www.automotionshade.com
Auto Motion Shade custom manufactures specialty window
coverings and roll type visors for the transportation industry. We
continually strive to meet and exceed our customers individual
demands.

A-Z RESOURGES .........c.coeveverereeennnnnsnsnranns BOOTH # 1424
Brooks Lee

10370 Hemet St., Ste. 350

Riverside, CA 92503

800-421-3660  Fax: 951-710-1016

blee@a-zresources.com ® Www.a-zresources.com

Financing and Leasing.

BAUER’S TRANSPORTATION.........covuvrmrmnrmnnnneans BOOTH # 112
Gary Bauer

Pier 27, The Embarcadero

San Francisco, CA 94111

415-522-1212 « Fax: 415-837-4062

gary@bauersit.com ¢ www.bauersit.com

Used vehicle sales, solar hybrid buses, bus and limo
transportation.
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BENNETT DRIVEAWAY ........couvremrmmramrmssassassnnsans BOOTH # 102
Rick Christy

1001 Industrial Pkwy.

McDonough, GA 30253

785-493-0539 « Fax: 785-493-0452

rick.christy@bennettig.com » www.driveaway.bennettig.com

Full service bus delivery specialist.

BITZERUS, INC.........ccoermrmnrerermrmasmreaemnes BOOTH # 1222
Matt Lish

4031 Chamblee Rd.

Oakwood, GA 30566

770-503-9226 « Fax: 770-503-9440

sales@bitzerus.com e www.bitzerus.com

BITZER is the world’s largest manufacturer of A/C compressors

for bus, coach and rail applications. Products include the world’s
lightest, most compact transit-style piston compressor as well as
horizontal scroll compressors for R410a and CO2.

BLUEMEDIA ........couireireireressassassassassassasnnnss BOOTH # 1403
Andy Salcido

1725 W. Third St. oo
Tempe, AZ 85281

480-650-6921 « Fax: 480-317-0277

andy.salcido@bluemedia.com e www.bluemedia.com

Large format digital printer specializing in the design, production
and installation of transit/fleet graphics. 3M and UASG certified.

Nationwide.
THE BRAUN CORPORATION ......cccoemmennrnrnrnrnsns BOOTH # 900
Kevin Trudeau y [
631 W. 11th

Winamac, IN 46996

574-946-6153 « Fax: 574-946-4318
kevin.trudeau@braunlift.com « www.braunlift.com
Wheelchair lifts.

BRC COACH & TRANSIT ......c.covevrmirmrmnrarannnnnans BOOTH # 933
Rob Pek

6857 Speedway Blvd.

Las Vegas, NV 89115

702-632-2847  Fax: 702-965-2469
rpek@brccoachandtransit.com e www.brccoachandtransit.com
“One-stop-shop” for complete bus collision repair and refurbish-
ment, mechanical services, frame straightening, interior repair,
paint, graphics and signage, fire restoration, nationwide towing and
transportation and storage services.
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EXHIBITOR

BUS EXCHANGE MAGAZINES ...........covnnrmnrmnrnnses BOOTH # 1323
lan Balfour

P.0. Box 239

Jupiter, FL 33468

772-621-4805 » Fax: 772-221-4805
ian.balfour@busexchange.com « www.busexchange.com

Trade publication.

BUSLINE MAGAZINE .........c.ccovmvmrmnrmnrmnrnnsasns BOOTH # 1029
Don Rankin

204 E. Main St., P.0. Box 130

Arcola, IL 61910

217-268-4959 « Fax: 217-268-4815

drankin@consolidated.net  www.buslinemag.com

Bus magazine.

BUSRIDE MAGAZINE ..........ccvmeenrennrennnrmnnnnnns BOOTH # 1127
David Hubbard

4742 N. 24th St. #340

Phoenix, AZ 85016

602-265-7600  Fax: 602-265-4300

dhubbard@busride.com e www.busride.com

BUSRide is written and edited for owners and operators of public
and private bus and motorcoach fleets.

C. E. NIEHOFF & CO......ccoeveimnreimnreinnrnmsecnnnnses BOOTH # 100
David Moore

2021 Lee St.

Evanston, IL 60202

847-866-6030 ° Fax: 847-492-1242

sales@ceniehoff.com ¢ www.ceniehoff.com

C.E. Niehoff & Co. brushless alternators are designed with the most
demanding applications in mind.

CAIO NORTH AMERICA ........ceevmrereirnrennsennnsnns BOOTH # 1200
Mark Middleton

580 Huiet Dr.

McDonough, GA 30252

770-898-2757 « Fax: 770-898-8496

middleton@caio-na.com ® www.caio-na.com

Bus manufacturer.

CARRIER TRANSPORT AIR CONDITIONING ............. BOOTH # 800
David Oberdorff
50 Grumbacher Rd. St —

York, PA 17406

800-673-2431 » Fax: 717-764-0401
david.oberdorff@carrier.utc.com e www.transportaircon.com
Complete bus air conditioning systems using R-134a and micro-
channel heat exchanger (MCHX) coil technology.
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CH TRADING CO. .......ccveurmnrmnrmnrnnrmsrnnrnssnnrnsens BOOTH # 1326
Michael Haggerty

5410 Cameron St., Ste. 204

Las Vegas, NV 89135

702-303-1456 « Fax: 702-303-1456
ohaggerty@ryansexpress.com  www.chbussales.com

CH Trading is the exclusive distributor for TEMSA in the United
States. TEMSA is a global brand with distributors in over 45 differ-
ent countries. CH currently is distributing the TS 35, a 38-40 pas-
senger, integral, stainless steel motor-coach uniquely developed
for the United States market.

CHAMPION BUS, INC. ........cceeecereeerencre e enees BOOTH # 206
Misty Hilliker

331 Graham Rd.

Imlay City, MI 48444

810-724-6474 « Fax: 810-724-1844

sales@championbus.com e www.championbus.com

Champion Bus (Thor Industries Commercial Bus Division) is a
leading manufacturer of small to midsize transit, shuttle, and para-
transit buses. Models up to 45 passengers, ADA compliant; hybrid
electric drive; alternative fuel. 1SO 9001:2000 certified.

CLEAN ENERGY .......ccuvrmirasrassassnssnssnssnssnsnnnsnns BOOTH # 804
Michelle Brody

3020 Old Ranch Pkwy., Ste. 400

Seal Beach, CA 90740

562-546-0325 © Fax: 562-493-4532
mbrody@cleanenergyfuels.com ¢ www.cleanenergyfuels.com
Clean Energy is North America’s leader in clean transportation.

It has a broad customer base in the refuse, transit, shuttle, taxi,
ports, intrastate and interstate trucking, airport and municipal fleet
markets.

CLEER VISION WINDOWS, INC..........ccoeovmrmnrnnnens BOOTH # 905
Michelle Righy

3401 CR 6 East -
Elkhart, IN 46514

574-262-0449 « Fax: 574-264-0710

sales@cleervision.com e www.cleervision.com

We manufacture a full line of specialty vehicle windows all

designed and constructed to enhance the appearance and
performance of your product.
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CMI ENTERPRISES ........cccvrmireirmiransennasrasnnnnans BOOTH # 901
Joey Alvarez

13145 NW 45 AVE Ih
Miami, FL 33054 :

305-685-9651 » Fax: 305-685-3141
jalvarez@cmiautomotive.com ¢ www.cmi-enterprises.com

CMI is a national leading supplier of soft-trim textiles and fabrica-
tion solutions. We completely satisfy by providing a full line of
the finest leathers, faux leathers, vinyls, headliners, fabrics, and
trimmings.

CURVED GLASS DISTRIBUTORS............cceveenrens BOOTH # 1126
Mark Vece

72 Chapel St.

Derby, CT 06418

800-243-6546  Fax: 203-735-3623

david@curvedglassdist.com e www.autobusglassdistributors.com
We are a national distributor of coach, transit and automotive glass
replacement parts serving the U.S. and Canada since 1975.

CUSTOM RADIO CORPORATION........cccuvmurmurnnses BOOTH # 1118
Robert Obrien

4012 Merchant Rd.

Fort Wayne, IN 46818

800-659-8093  Fax: 260-589-2647
robert.obrien@customradio.net e www.customradio.net
Heavy-duty products for the bus market including audio - PA sys-
tems - rear observation - video systems - LCD monitors.

D&W DIESEL, INC. .........ceveeererererereneneemmnnnes BOOTH # 930
Ralph Cartellone

1503 Clark Street Rd.

Auburn, NY 13201

315-253-2324 « Fax: 315-282-0400

marketing@dwdiesel.com e www.dwdiesel.com

Starters, alternators, fan clutches, fuel injection.

DAIMLER VANS, LLC.........corvrmmrerarmnnasmsnnnnnns BOOTH # 216
Dan Barile

One Mercedes Dr.

Montvale, NY 07645

201-573-4785 « Fax:

daniel.barile@mbusa.com e www.sprintervansusa.com

DCM-TECHINC. ......ccoeeeernrererererermrnnnnnnnns BOOTH #1410
Randy Taylor

4455 Theurer Blvd., POB 1304

Winona, MN 55987

800-533-5339 ¢ Fax: 507-452-7970

newrotor@dcm-tech.com ¢ www.dcm-tech.com
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Manufacturer of specialized grinding and inspection machines for
transportation, maintenance, and manufacturing industries.

DDS EFLEET SERVICES..............ccociveireireirenannnns BOOTH # 931
Alan Gillies

11920 Forge PI.

Richmond, BC V7A 4V9 Canada

604-214-7297 » Fax: 604-241-1440
alan.gillies@efleetservices.com e www.efleetservices.com

Digital, wireless dispatch and fleet management systems,; mobile
data terminals.

DELCO REMY .....ccvevrenrmnrenrnnrmssnnsmssnnsnssnnsnsens BOOTH # 1413
Rhonda Stephens

600 Corporation Dr.

Pendleton, IN 46064

765-778-6532 « Fax: 765-778-6644
stephens.rhonda@remyinc.com e www.delcoremy.com

New technology, heavy duty alternators, starters and hybrid motors.

DIAMOND MANUFACTURING, INC. ..................... BOOTH # 1018
Todd Cull ST
2330 Burlington Ave. @aﬂl!‘-:ﬁ-‘ﬁ
N. Kansas City, MS 64116

800-343-1009 » Fax: 816-421-4735

todcull@aol.com » www.diamondmfg.com

Offering a complete line of fare collection equipment to the transit
industry. Now available - The Model F-1 Fare Box with a remote
push button fare dump option. Smart Card Systems.

DIESEL RADIATOR COMPANY .......cccccvmurmnrnnrnnnes BOOTH # 1312
Lisa Burkhart

1985 Janice Ave.

Melrose Park, IL 60160

708-345-9244 « Fax: 708-345-2194

Iburkhart@dieselradiator.com » www.dieselradiator.com

Diesel Radiator Company is a leading cooling system manufactur-
er. We offer standard products, custom designs, remanufacturing
services and specialize in repower projects. Visit our booth to learn
about our NEW electric fan cooling system.

DIGITAL RECORDERS, INC./TWINVISION NA, INC. ...BOOTH # 1020

William F. Fay, Jr. DIGITALT
4018 Patriot Dr., One Park Center, Ste. 100 u. -
Durham, NC 27703 TwinVision

919-313-3080  Fax: 919-361-9635

billf@digrec.com ¢ www.digrec.com

Digital Recorders® integrated ITS solutions and TwinVision®
electronic information display systems — improving public transit
communications since 1983.
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ELDORADO NATIONAL .......ccevvveverererererernennnes BOOTH # 616
Holly Piper

9670 Galena St.

Riverside, CA 92509

909-591-9557 « Fax: 909-591-5285

info@eldorado-ca.com ® www.enconline.com

Commercial buses and vans.

ELREG DISTRIBUTORS LTD. ......cccccvmirmnrannannnnes BOOTH # 1401
Mark MacDonald

2215 Kenmore Ave.

Buffalo, NY 14207

800-387-4078  Fax: 888-858-9317

mark@elreg.com e www.elreg.com

Heavy duty starting and charging specialists. OEM factory repre-
sentatives and manufacturer. Alternators and starters for every bus
on the road! Delco, Niehoff, Leece Neville, Penntex, PM-Pumps,
Bosch, Prestolite, EMP.

ESCREEN, INC. .........covmirmnrmnrmnrnnrmsrnnsnssnnsasens BOOTH # 1140
Hannah Simons

7500 W 110th St., Ste 500

Overland Park, KS 66210

800-881-0722 « Fax: 319-498-5050
hannah.simons@escreen.com ¢ www.escreen.com

An innovator of web-based employment screening technology,
eScreen set drug testing program management standards by intro-
ducing the industry’s only instrumented rapid urine drug screen,
the first-to-market paperless chain of custody form, and web-based
result reporting.

ESPAR HEATER SYSTEMS ........ccocvvmrmurmnnnnrasnes BOOTH # 1419
Jeff McCord

29101 Haggerty Rd.

Novi, M1 48377

800-387-4800 » Fax: 905-670-0728

inquiries@espar.com e www.espar.com

Espar has a wide range of anti-idling technology. Air and coolant
heating systems that tap directly into the vehicle’s fuel and power
supply. Accessories, like timers and remote keychain starters make
programming pre-heat possible.

[, (11 N BOOTH # 1125
Greg Kuhun

2395 Speakman Dr.

Mississauga, ON LSK 1B3

Canada

905-822-4111 « Fax: 905-823-1446

sales@exova.com ¢ Www.exova.com

Exova provides both North American and European transit bus
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manufacturers with a complete package of simulation testing
services and facilities. Key to this package is a 6-post tire-coupled
heavy duty road simulator which enables manufacturers to conduct
highly reliable design life durability tests in a compressed time
period in a fully equipped laboratory.

FABRIC SERVICES ...........cevnvererererererenennnnnnes BOOTH # 1138
Chuck Morris

103 Hindsdale Farm Rd.

Bristol, IN 46507

574-848-5100  Fax: 574-848-1776

cmorris@fabserv.com ¢ www.fabserv.com

Textile supplier.

FIRETRACE INTERNATIONAL ......cccovmvmnrmnrnnrnsnnnss BOOTH # 93
Angela Krcmar

15690 N. 83rd Way, Ste. B

Scottsdale, AZ 85260

480-607-1218 « Fax: 480-315-1316

akrcmar@firetrace.com e www.firetrace.com

Firetrace provides a fully automatic fire suppression system requir-
ing no power for operation and 24/7 protection. With more than
150,000 installed worldwide, Firetrace is the ideal solution for all
commercial vehicle protection.

FORD MOTOR COMPANY ........cocvenrerrnrnrnnrernnrnses
Stan Kovaleski

16800 Executive Plaza Dr.

Dearborn, MI 48126

313-322-3000

www.commtruck.ford.com

Chassis, cutaway, truck.

FORTRESS SYSTEMS INTERNATIONAL, INC............. BOOTH # 94
Frank Bowden

3801 Rose Lake Dr.

Charlotte, NC 28217

704-405-5000 « Fax: 704-927-6058

fbowden@fsiinc.com e www.fortressmobile.com

Mobile video surveillance solutions.

FOTON AMERICA BUS COMPANY .......cccccemumnennen. BOOTH # 415
Clifford C. Clare, Jr. 2
2 0ld New Milford Rd., Ste. 1D ERER LRERIEN

Brookfield, CT 06804

203-740-7000 * Fax: 203-740-7001

cclare@foton-america.com e www.foton-america.com

Foton America Bus Company manufactures 30-40’ transit buses
for the North American market. Multiple power train options are
available, including the new all-electric power train. Buses meet all
federal regulations and are Buy America compliant.
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FREEDMAN SEATING CO. .........coonvrmnrmnrmnrnnrnnns BOOTH # 1000
Dan Cohen | PREEEMAN
4545 W. Augusta Blvd.

Chicago, IL 60651

773-524-2440 » Fax: 773-252-7450
cynthiad@freedmanseat.com ¢ www.freedmanseating.com
Freedman Seating Company makes every kind of passenger and
driver’s seat for buses. Come see our new Shield driver seat

(for the 2011 Ford cutaway) and the all new Torino—G (for motor
coaches) with 3-point integrated lap and shoulder belts. The Shield
is FMVSS 202A certified. Now representing Tyron Tire Blowout Pro-
tection (TBP). ISO 9001:2008 certified.

FREIGHTLINER CUSTOM CHASSIS CORPORATION ...BOOTH # 1110
Bryan Henke

552 Hyatt St.

Gaffney, SC 29376

864-487-1700 » Fax: 864-487-6400

bryan.henke@Daimler.com e www.freightlinerchassis.com
Freightliner Custom Chassis (FCCC) provides the MB-65, XB Series
and the 82 rail chassis for the commercial bus market. We are
pleased to introduce the S2 cutaway chassis specifically designed
for the cutaway bus market.

GERFLOR .......ccuimuimnrmssrnssrnssnnsssnsssnsssnssnnsnn BOOTH # 104
Perry Degroot & Francois Mallaret

206 West Campus Dr.

Arlington Heights, IL 60004

877-437-3567 « Fax: 847-396-3753

gerflortransport@gerflor.com « www.gerflortransport.com

Floor coverings for buses and coaches.

GLAVALBUS ......oeuimurmnrmsrnssnssnnsnsssnssnssnsnnnsnns BOOTH # 316
Char Miller

914 C.R. #IN

Elkhart, IN 46514

574-262-2212 « Fax: 574-264-4259

cmiller@forestriverinc.com e www.glavalbus.com

Glaval has been manufacturing transportation solutions for over
30 years and takes great pride in keeping safety, quality and
aftermarket service foremost when manufacturing models: Sport,
Primetime, Universal, Titan Il, Concorde Il, Apollo, Entourage and
Synergy Tourcoach.

GM FLEET AND COMMERGIAL.........ccevvermrernnrnnes BOOTH # 910
Susan Jagoda

100 Renaissance Center, M/C 482-A20-B98

Detroit, MI 48265

313-667-1136 * Fax: 313-667-1159

susan.jagoda@gm.com ¢ www.gmfleet.com

GM produces cutaway chassis for the shuttle bus industry with
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GVW'’s ranging from 9,900 Ibs to 14,200 Ibs. with both gas or
diesel engines available.

GORMAN-RUPP INDUSTRIES ..........cornvenmnrennnrnns BOOTH # 1325
Jim Fehrman

180 Hines Ave.

Bellville, OH 44813

419-886-3001 « Fax: 419-386-2338

grisales@gripumps.com ® www.gripumps.com

Gorman-Rupp Industries (GRI) is a manufacturer of custom
designed fluid pumps and systems for the original equipment
manufacturer. Built in America since 1953, GRI has designed fluid
pumping solutions for OEMs throughout the world.

GOSHEN COACH .........conimnirnrnninnrnnnnmsnasasnnnnans BOOTH # 200
Amy McCall

25161 Leer Dr.

Elkhart, IN 46514

866-522-5424 « Fax: 574-266-5866

sales@goshencoach.com e www.goshencoach.com

Goshen Coach offers a wide variety of floorplans, including ADA
accessible packages and several chassis options accommodating
12-35 passengers.

HOLDSWORTH FABRICS...........ccrvreirmiranrannnnnans BOOTH # 907
Daniel Wagner

2840 Fortune Circle E., Ste. F

Indianapolis, IN 46241

317-484-0305 » Fax: 317-484-0706

info@camirafabrics.com ¢ www.holdsworthfabrics.com

Designers, manufacturers, and distributors of wool blend, polyester
and leather upholstery fabrics for the bus, coach and rail industries
in North America.

ICBUSLLG .......coeveveerernrennsmnensmnsnsannnsnsnnsnsas BOOTH # 300
Ramses Banda ’

4201 Winfield Rd. @
Warrenville, IL 60555

4 LTS R

630-753-2356 * Fax: 630-753-3049

ramses.banda@navistar.com ¢ www.ichus.com

IC Bus, LLC of Warrenville, IL is an affiliate of Navistar International
Corporation. The company is a producer of commercial buses and
the nation’s largest integrated manufacturer of school buses. IC
Bus is a global leader in passenger protection, chassis design,
engines and ergonomics. All IC Bus™ buses are sold, serviced

and supported through a renowned dealer network that offers an
integrated customer program encompassing parts, training and
service.
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ILLINOIS BUS SALES. .......cccennimnsrnnsrnssrnssrnssrnnsnns BOOTH # 97

Cathy Hanley

1334 Shawford Way Q
Des Plaines, IL 60016 g

847-297-3177  Fax: 847-391-5885

cathy@bestbussales.com e www.bestbussales.com

Illinois Bus & Van Sales & Service (IBS) provides transportation
vehicles for churches, hotels, tour and charter companies, and for
handicap-accessible requirements.

INPOWERLLC........coeiercrercrmrmrm e e rma e e BOOTH # 1321
Chuck Bennett

3555 Africa Rd.

Galena, OH 43021

740-548-0965 ° Fax: 740-548-2302

chennett@inpowerdirect.com ¢ www.inpowerdirect.com

InPower manufactures wheelchair lift interlock systems, vehicle
control systems and switch panels, high idle throttles, electronic
battery disconnects, auxiliary battery switches, chassis interface
modules, DC current sensors, and digital instruments.

INTERMOTIVE VEHICLE CONTROLS ..........ccccueueee BOOTH # 926
Dick Collier

13395 New Airport Rd., Ste A

Auburn, CA 95602

800-969-6080 « Fax: 530-823-1516

dcollier@intermotive.net e www.intermotive.net

Road speed limiters, lift interlocks, high idlers, anti-idling (stop/
start), reverse assistance systems and many more.

JYCO SEALING TECHNOLOGIES ..........ccoccvnnrennnnse BOOTH # 825
Steve Corcoran

955 W. Eisenhower Circle, Ste. G

Ann Arbor, Ml 48103

734-663-9000  Fax: 734-663-9025

shawnjyawook@jyco.net e www.jyco.net

Weather stripping; sealing; rubber and plastic extrusions; mold-
ings. Window and door sealing products.

KELDERMAN MFG. .........ccovvurererererecerncnnnnens BOOTH # 1131
Carl Harr

2686 Hwy 92

Oskaloosa, IA 52577

574-970-1387 « Fax: 574-389-1282

carl@kelderman.com ¢ www.kelderman.com

Air ride suspension.

KEY EQUIPMENT FINANCE.............ccovmerrenrennnenns BOOTH # 1107
Rich Meyer

8160 Old Carriage Court North

Shakopee, MN 55379
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866-447-0932 « Fax: 216-370-6277

richard_a_meyer@key.com * www.kefonline.com

Key Equipment Finance is an affiliate of KeyCorp, one of the
nation’s largest bank-based financial services companies, and pro-
vides equipment financing solutions to businesses of many types
and sizes. We specialize in financing and leasing for motorcoaches,
shuttle buses, school buses and emergency vehicles. We also offer
tax exempt financing for state and local governments including
school districts.

KIDDE AEROSPACE & DEFENSE...........c.ccoveuennee BOOTH # 1420
Franco Paganuzzi

3401 Tyson Rd.

Newtown Square, PA 19073

252-281-3186

francesco.paganuzzi@hs.utc.com ¢ www.safebus.net
Manufacturers of Automatic Fire Suppression Systems (AFSS) and
Gas Leak Detection Systems, designed specifically for the rigorous
environments of the transit industry.

KIRK’S AUTOMOTIVEINC. ........cccvevereemmnnnnnes BOOTH # 1032
Robert Kirkman

9330 Roselawn

Detroit, Ml 48204

313-933-7030  Fax: 313-933-7073

sales@kirksauto.com e www.kirksauto.com

Supplier of Kirk’s new and remanufactured Hi-Pro 50DN, Bosch,
Leece Neville, C.E. Niehoff, and Penntex alternators, Ametek Rotron
pumps and motors, NAPA products including Weatherhead hydrau-
lics, Wix filters, brakes, batteries, Haldex-Midland and much more.

KRYSTAL ....coveieiieireireinesre s s sa s sa s nannnns BOOTH # 916
John MacKinney

2701 E. Imperial Hwy.

Brea, CA 92821

714-986-1200 ° Fax: 714-986-1246

jmackinney@krystal.cc « www.krystal.cc

Shuttle busses 15-40 passengers. Limo buses 14-30 passengers.
Stretch limousines and funeral cars.

KVH INDUSTRIES, INC. .........ccceormrerererennnnens BOOTH # 101
Ken Lokey

50 Enterprise Center

Middletown, Rl 02842

401-847-3327 » Fax: 401-845-8190

klokey@kvh.com ¢ www.kvh.com

Manufacturer of low profile, in-motion, DirecTV antenna systems
for passenger entertainment.
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LAFRANGE IND. .........coooriicrnnininnaees BOOTH # 1113
Joe Brinkmeyer +
290 0ld Anderson Rd. LaFrance

Weane £ ench ama Tl i

LaFrance, SC 29656

513-871-5954 « Fax: 513-871-9332
joe.brinkmeyer@brinkmeyer.com
www.mvmills.com/lafranceindustries

Eco-friendly and enhanced upholstery fabrics to compliment
passenger seating.

LANTAL TEXTILES, INC..........cccoeniinieimnecnanaas BOOTH # 111
Tim Leitner

1300 Langenthal Dr.

Rural Hall, NC 27045

336-969-9551  Fax: 336-969-9975

timl@lantaltextiles.com ¢ www.lantal.com

Lantal is a worldwide leader of jacquard design and manufacturer
of upholstery fabrics for the bus and motor coach markets. Lantal
is also an e-Leather distributer.

1| N BOOTH # 1308
John Fusco

P.0. Box 398

Escalon, CA 95320

209-838-2400 « Fax: 209-838-8648

johnfusco@hoganmfg.com e http://liftu.hoganmfg.com
Wheelchair ramp manufacturer presenting two 1:6 reduced sloped
ramps. The LU9 designed for low floor cutaway buses and the LUT1
designed for low floor heavy duty transit buses. Both manufactured
out of stainless steel for corrosion resistance.

LINNIG CORPORATION..........coocvvmnrmnrnnrmnrnnsasses BOOTH # 1129
Lewis Ma

5131 S. Royal Atlanta Dr.

Tucker, GA 30084

770-414-9499 « Fax: 770-414-8919

lewis.ma@linnigusa.com ® www.linnig.com

Manufacturers of mechanical fan drive systems.

MARCH NETWORKS..........ccoermrmrmrmnrmnrnaennses BOOTH # 1025
Dan Chaput

303 Terry Fox Dr.

Ottawa, QC K2K 3J1

Canada

613-591-8228

dchaput@marchnetworks.com ¢ www.marchnetworks.com
Provides fleet operators worldwide with advanced, wireless IP video
surveillance solutions for mobile and fixed environments. Enabling
transit authorities to enhance operator and passenger safety,
respond quickly to emergency situations, reduce risk and liability,
deter theft and vandalism, and improve operational efficiency.
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MASS TRANSIT MAGAZINE...........ccccvrmurmnrnnrnnses BOOTH # 1227
John Hollenhorst

1233 Janesville Ave.

Fort Atkinson, Wl 53538

920-563-6388

john.hollenhorst@cygnush2b.com e www.masstransitmag.com
Mass Transit Magazine is the only 100% public transportation
magazine with more than 22,000 subscribers. More rail transit
professionals read the magazine than any other rail publication.

METRO MAGAZINE.............coevmienrmrnnrnrnrnrnasnnes BOOTH # 928
Mark Hollenbeck :
3520 Challenger St. mQLtIQ

Torrance, CA 90503

503-472-8200 * Fax: 503-472-8228

mark.hollenbeck@bobit.com ¢ www.metro-magazine.com

Trade magazine serving bus and rail transit and motor coach opera-
tions since 1904.

MGM BRAKES ..........cormirmmmirenrnirmsmnnsassnnsasses BOOTH # 1411
Bryan Kenser

8530 Cliff Cameron Dr.

Charlotte, NC 28269

309-253-9317 « Fax: 309-359-8935

bkenser@mgmbrakes.com ¢ www.mgmbrakes.com

MGM Brakes is a worldwide supplier and manufacturer of a
complete line of spring brakes offering both double-diaphragm and
piston brake design, and service chambers for heavy-duty, com-
mercial air-braked vehicles.

MICROBIRD INC........cceeeecrerecrerermnmrmnmsnnns BOOTH # 620
James Mansell

3000 Girardin St.

Drummondville, QC J2E 0A1

Canada

819-477-8222 « Fax: 819-475-9633
james.mansell@microbird.com ¢ www.blue-bird.com

Micro Bird offers a full range of charter, shuttle, transit or paratran-
sit buses for up to 25 passengers. Introducing the new propane-
powered vehicle. Count on Blue Bird as the leader of affordable
green solutions.

MIDWAY SPECIALTY VEHICLES...........ccceveurnnnes BOOTH # 1230
Russ Gilpin

2940 Dexter Dr.

Elkhart, IN 46514

574-264-2530 « Fax: 574-264-5630

rgilpin@mymidway.com ¢ www.mymidway.com

Manufacturer of Pinnacle Bus using the Sprinter Cab Chassis.
Manufacturer of hotel and parking lot TranShuttle vans using the
Ford Econoline and Sprinter van.
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MIDWEST BUS CORPORATION / BYK-RAK............. BOOTH # 1010
Ronald Coon

1940 W. Stewart St.

Owosso, MI 48867

800-627-6627 * Fax: 989-725-2712

ronc@midwestbus.com e www.midwestbus.com

Bus remanufacturing, parts sales, bus sales & leasing. Supply
Byk-Rak brand bike racks for buses.

MIRAGE USA.......cccvrmireirenreirassassnssassassasnnnsnns BOOTH # 925
Mattia Porzi

Trolley Square 19C

Wilmington, DE 19806

302-231-1579

international@miragelimited.com e www.miragelimited.com

Coach and bus seat manufacturer. The best seats at the best prices.

MOBILITY TRANSPORTATION SERVICES ............... BOOTH # 523
Dave Brown

42000 Koppernick #A3

Canton, MI 48187

800-496-4280  Fax: 734-453-6708

dave@mobilitytrans.com e www.mobilitytrans.com

Paratransit vans and commercial passenger vans.

MOR/RYDE INTERNATIONAL.........cccvrmrmnrannnnse BOOTH # 1024
Joel Badskey

P.0. Box 579

Elkhart, IN 46515

574-293-1581  Fax: 574-294-4936

joel.badskey@morryde.com e« www.morryde.com

MOR/ryde Suspensions utilize rubber shear springs that work with
the existing leaf springs. The result is a cost effective system that
delivers smoother ride quality for transportation providers in spite
of today’s decreasing road quality.

MOTOR COACH INDUSTRIES............c...cu.. BOOTH # 1314 & 1417
Vicki Bowman

1700 E. Golf Rd., #300

Schaumburg, IL 60173

847-285-2035 » Fax: 502-318-8037

vicki.nowman@mcicoach.com ¢ www.mcicoach.com

Motor Coach Industries (MCI) builds 45- and 40-foot intercity
coaches for all applications including tour, charter, scheduled
service, conversion and transit. With the two best-selling models in
the U.S. and Canada, MCI sets benchmarks in reliability, comfort,
handling, and environmental friendliness with clean-diesel power-
train systems and the industry’s first hybrid commuter coach. MCI
also offers a network of value-based aftermarket support, including
training, roadside assistance, parts and service as well as financing
for the convenience of its customers.
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MV SALES AND LEASING..........ccocvrmnrmnrmnrnnrnnns BOOTH # 1100
Michael Hennessy

4620 Westamerica Dr.

Fairfield, CA 94534

708-420-6453

michael.hennessy@mvsales.biz ¢ www.mvsales.biz

MV Sales and Leasing, Inc. (MVSL) is the exclusive distributor of
the MV-1 in the U.S. It is the world’s first and only designed mobil-
ity vehicle and offers a cost effective solution that is capable of pro-
viding to the wheelchair accessible paratransit, taxi and consumer
markets throughout North America.

NATIONAL BUS SALES INC. ..........ccoevvmireirennnnnens BOOTH # 105
Mike Curtis

8649 S. Regency Dr.

Tulsa, OK 74131

918-224-1049 » Fax: 918-224-1092

mike@nationalbus.com e www.nationalbus.com

National Bus Sales Inc. has been one of the nation’s leaders in the
sales, leasing, and rental of quality and refurbished buses, shuttles,
and motor coaches for more than twenty years.

NATIONAL BUS TRADER, INC........c..corvrmrmnnannans BOOTH # 929
Larry Plachno

9698 West Judson Rd.

Polo, IL 61064

815-946-2341  Fax: 815-946-2347

reception@busmag.com e www.busmag.com

Publications, consulting, books.

NATIONAL INTERSTATE INSURANCE COMPANY ........ BOOTH # 99
Michelle Silvestro

3250 Interstate Dr.

Richfield, OH 44286

330-659-8900 « Fax: 330-659-8907

michelle.silvestro@natl.com e www.natl.com

Leading provider of insurance programs for all passenger transpor-
tation vehicles. Offering traditional, deductible and captive options.
“A” Rated by A.M. Best and licensed in all states.

ONSPOT AUTOMATIC TIRE CHAINS..................... BOOTH # 1300
Patrick Freyer

555 Lordship Blvd.

Stratford, CT 06615

800-766-7768 * Fax: 203-380-0441

onspot@onspot.com e www.onspot.com

Onspot Automatic Tire Chains engage and disengage from a dash-

board switch enhancing traction and reducing braking distance on

snow and ice in forward or reverse.
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PANA-PACIFIC........c.covmirermrenrnsmsnnnsmsnnnsnsns BOOTH # 1026
Brian Welsh & Amanda Schuier

80 Van Ness Ave.

Fresno, CA 93721

800-726-2636 * Fax: 559-266-1368

www.panapacific.com

Pana-Pacific’s dedicated team of sales and engineering experts
has worked side by side with commercial vehicle manufacturers to
develop and provide quality products for commercial vehicle users.
Our customers have come to rely on Pana-Pacific to be the expert
in the areas of mobile audio and entertainment, satellite radio,
mobile appliances, safety and more.

PENNTEX INDUSTRIES, INC..........coccormurmnrnnrnnnns BOOTH # 1006
Charles Paden

202 Plaza Dr.

Manchester, PA 17345

717-266-8762 * Fax: 717-266-7803

sales@penntexusa.com e www.penntexusa.com

PennTex manufactures heavy-duty alternators and mobile electronic
devices for transit, motorcoach and shuttle bus applications with
outputs up to 350 amps. The air-cooled PX-833 model is an ef-
ficient reliable upgrade for the oil-cooled 50DN.

POWERVAMP LIMITED .......cccovmurmnrmnrmnrmsrnnrnssns BOOTH # 1142
Richard Roller

22 Bridgwater Ct., Oldmixon Crescent

Weston-super-Mare, BS24 9AY

United Kingdom

+44-1934643000 » Fax: +44-1934642800

info@powervamp.com ® wWww.powervamp.com

Powervamp has chosen this year’s BusCon to launch its new range
of high-powered 12V and 24V portable jump starters, designed for
the US bus, truck and plant operators.

3121 N/A
35 Gagnon Blvd. PREVOST
Sainte-Claire, QC GOR 2V0 e —
Canada

418-883-3391  Fax: 418-883-4157

prevostcar@volvo.com e www.prevostcar.com

Prevost manufactures the ultimate touring coaches including the
stylish H series, smooth-riding X series & the productive Volvo
9700. NEW for 2011 Prevost offers a commuter coach to better
meet the needs of transit groups caring for commuting riders.
Prevost is proud to partner with Nova Bus and is the exclusive
distributor of all Nova Bus certified parts and components.
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PRIME-TIME SPECIALTY VEHICLES INC. ............... BOOTH # 903
Dave Moore

56616 Elk Park Dr.

Elkhart, IN 46516

866-785-9191  Fax: 574-293-3159

dave@primetimesv.com e www.primetimesv.com

PROAIR, LLC.........covereireirerere s s sa s nannnns BOOTH # 106
Jeff Armstead

28731 CR6

Elkhart, IN 46514

574-264-5494 « Fax: 574-264-2194

jeffa@proairllc.com e www.proairllc.com

Manufacturer and distributor of specialty automotive heating and
air conditioning systems.

PROPANE EDUCATION & RESEARCH COUNCIL......... BOOTH # 226
Greg Zilberfarb Pi E
3203 Greenstone Way FHRETTAL R

Oak Hill, VA 20171

703-435-7442

greg@thesales.net e www.usepropane.com

The Propane Education & Research Council promotes the safe,
efficient use of odorized propane gas as a preferred energy source
through investments in research, safety and consumer initiatives.

PROTECTIVE INSURANCE.............covnvrmrmnrennnnee BOOTH # 1224
Stacy Renz

1099 N. Meridian St., Ste. 700

Indianapolis, IN 46204

800-644-5501 « Fax: 800-511-5087
srenz@protectiveinsurance.com ¢ www.baldwinandlyons.com

A+ rated superior by A.M. Best, licensed to provide transportation
insurance coverage in all states.

@’STRAINT .....cveiieirerere s s e s r e e mn e BOOTH # 1210
Sales Team

5553 Ravenswood Rd # 110 @
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312

800-987-9987 « Fax: 800-987-3340
customersatisfaction@qstraint.com e www.gstraint.com

The @'POD is a complete wheelchair passenger securement station
that is a self-contained module. It is conveniently engineered with
flip-up seats and retractors built into the barrier to minimize trip-
ping hazards and aisle obstruction. The QPOD safely maximizes use
of space for surrounding passengers while ensuring the mobility
device and passenger securements are of the utmost quality. It’s
quick, easy, and efficient.
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R.C.A. RUBBER CO0...........ccrnvrmnrmnrmnrmnrnssnnrnnns BOOTH # 1008
Don E. Bullock

1833 E. Market St.

Akron, OH 44305

330-784-1291 « Fax: 330-794-6446

bullockd@rcarubber.com e www.rcarubber.com

Manufacturer of rubber floor covering and metal backed step
treads.

R.C. TRONICS, INC. ........c..covmirmrmnrmnrnnrmsrnnrnnses BOOTH # 1229
Bruce Adkins

2573 East Kercher Rd.

Goshen, IN 46528

574-642-3857 « Fax: 574-642-3858

badkins@rctronics.com e www.rctronics.com

RC Tronics designs and manufacturers dedicated electronic
controls, switch panel assemblies, power centers, and

numerous other electrical items. We produce controls for the
transit bus, school bus, public safety, ambulance, rescue, and fire
apperatus industries.

RECARO NORTH AMERICA........cccovermrmcmrmnnnnens BOOTH # 1231
Lisa Caleca

4120 Luella Ln.

Auburn Hills, MI 48047

248-340-5990 * Fax: 248-364-3804

lisa.caleca@recarousa.com e www.recarousa.com

Seating manufacturer.

REI - RADIO ENGINEERING INDUSTRIES, INC. ......... BOOTH # 408
Edward Jukes

6534 L St. RE!

Omaha, NE 68117

402-339-2200  Fax: 402-339-1704

gjukes@radioeng.com ¢ www.radioeng.com

REIl is proud to be a leading bus industry supplier and supporter
since 1978. Products include multi-media entertainment systems,
BUS-WATCH digital video surveillance systems, PA systems, ve-
hicle exterior observation systems, radios, speakers, microphones,
and much more. For 24 hour technical support, contact REI at
877-726-4617.

RESEARCH UNDERWRITERS.........cocmreurmnrnnrnnses BOOTH # 1027
Jeff Schmidt

4240 Greensburg Pike

Pittsburg, PA 15221

215-488-7010  Fax: 610-337-2063
jeff@researchunderwriters.com ¢ www.researchunderwriters.com
Provide public transportation insurance coverage.
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RICON - VAPOR........cccrmirernranasnassmsnansasnnnsnns BOOTH # 516
Oscar Pardinas

7900 Nelson Rd.

Panorama City, CA 91402

818-267-3085 * Fax: 818-267-3001

sales@riconcorp.com e www.riconcorp.com

Ricon is the premier supplier of wheelchair lifts and accessiblity
ramps. Advanced features and rugged design ensure reliable per-
formance and long life.

ROSCO VISION SYSTEMS .........cormurmmrmurmnrnnrnsns BOOTH # 1016
Scott Coleman

90-21 144th PI.

Jamaica, NY 11435

718-526-2601 « Fax: 718-297-0323

scott@roscomirrors.com ® www.roscovision.com
WWW.roscomirrors.com

Manufacturer of quality mirror Systems, visors, rear view camera Sys-
tems and Dual-Vision™ - the self managed transit bus event recorder.

ROSEN SUNVISOR SYSTEMS.........cocmurmurmnrmnrnsses BOOTH # 1220
Mike Bassett

86365 College View Rd.

Eugene, OR 97405

541-685-0438 « Fax: 541-344-2498

mbassett@rosenvisor.com e www.rosenvisor.com

Rosen Sunvisor Systems improve safety and driver/pilot comfort by
filtering harmful ultraviolet radiation and glare without compromis-

ing the ability to see surrounding traffic. We provide applications in

Aviation, Rescue Vehicles, R.V'’s, Buses and Marine vessels.

SAFETY-KLEEN ........coenimiiiminecnsc s nanmnnnas BOOTH # 1404
Dolores Love

936 Skyline Dr.

Chester Springs, PA 19425

484-356-5447

dolores.love@safety-kleen.com e www.ecopoweroil.com
Safety-Kleen is a leading North American used oil recycling and re-
refining, parts cleaning and environmental solutions company.

SAFETY VISION.........cceeeeerecrecc e ceeaeeenas BOOTH # 1402
Jacki Jurach

6100 W. Sam Houston Pkwy. N.

Houston, TX 77041

713-896-6600 © Fax: 713-896-6640

jjurach@safetyvision.com e www.safetyvision.com

Safety Vision provides public transit with onboard surveillance sys-
tems that reduce risk and enhance security. Systems feature quality
cameras, DVRs, rear vision, wireless remote look-in and connectiv-
ity for downloading video and managing secure evidentiary files.
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SAS RUBBER COMPANY.......c..covmnrmurmnrmnrmsnnnrnns BOOTH # 1124
Thomas Freeman

474 Newell St.

Painesville, OH 44077

440-352-3321 « Fax: 440-352-6975

thomasf@sasrubber.com e www.sasrubber.com

Manufacturer of rubber door and window gaskets for bus and
mass transit vehicles. Engineered rubber products for all specialty

applications.
SEIFERT TRANSIT GRAPHICS ...........cccvvnvnvnrnnns BOOTH # 103
Robert Dunn Seifr-_-rtTmnsi‘_lGrdphic:i-

6133 Judd Rd.

Oriskany, NY 13424

800-451-4957 « Fax: 315-736-6602

orders@seifertgraphics.com ¢ www.seiferttransitgraphics.com
Since 1992, Seifert Graphics has been producing OEM graphics for
transit authorities and bus builders. “Everything that goes on the
bus after the paint dries.” Standardize your livery and graphics with
Transit Graphics Integrated System.

SEON DESIGN, INC. .........c.cceimnimiecmre e BOOTH # 1012
Don Nelson

Unit 111, 3B Burbidge St.

Coquitlam, BC V3K 7B2

Canada

877-630-9366 » Fax: 866-664-3677

sales@seon.com  wWww.Seon.com

Mobile video surveillance systems for transit.

SHRIVER INSURANCE AGENCY .........cccccvmurenrnnns BOOTH # 1400
Charlie Shriver

340 W. Butterfield Rd., Ste. 2B

Elmhurst, IL 60559

630-833-0480 » Fax: 630-833-0876
charlie@shriverinsurance.com e www.shriverinsurance.com
Public transportation insurance specialists. Family owned and
operated insurance agents. Please contact us for all your insur-
ance needs.

£ | BOOTH # 1116
Jim Haigh

10200 Pineville Rd.

Pineville, NC 28134

586-764-2055  Fax: 586-786-6778

jim.haigh@smiglobal.net e www.smiglobal.net

SMI supplies complete bus interiors, roof hatches, flooring and
energy absorbing bumpers.
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SPORTWORKS NORTHWEST, INC. .......c..cocmurmnrnns BOOTH # 1315
Derek Sanden

15540 Woodinville-redmond Rd. NE, Bldg. A-200

Woodinville, WA 98072

425-483-7000 © Fax: 425-488-9001
salesandsupport@sportworks.com ¢ www.sportworks.com
Sportworks designs, manufactures and distributes the “industry
standard” bike-rack-for-buses. Over 1 million bicycles are trans-
ported each month on a Sportworks rack. Our bicycle-and-transit
solutions promote public transportation and improve bicycle ac-
cess throughout the U.S. and Canada.

SUMMIT SEATING INC. .......cccoeneeinninerenennnnas BOOTH # 1223
Dave Dygert

2601 Northland Dr.

Elkhart, IN 46514

574-264-9636 ° Fax: 574-264-9629
ddygert@summitseatinginc.com ¢ www.summitseatinginc.com
Complete line of seating for buses, vans and sprinters. Summit
provides a one stop source for all of your transit seating from big
buses to limos.

SUPER FLEET .......cieivenimreressmssnssmsnnnsmsnnnnns BOOTH # 1030
Alex Chakonas

8585 Broadway, Ste. 600

Merrillville, IN 46410

708-878-9895 « Fax: 219-680-3499

archakonas@ssallc.com  www.superfleet.net

Gas/diesel stations with convenience stores - fuel provider.

SUPREME CORP. .........cocoeeremnrermnrerenrnrmnnnsnnnns BOOTH # 500
Samuel Craig

2592 E. Kercher Rd.

Goshen, IN 46528

574-642-4730 « Fax: 574-642-4169

www.startransbus.com

Shuttle and paratransit buses.

SURE-LOK, INC. .......coouimimieimieimre e s nanaanns BOOTH # 810
Robert Joseph SURE-LOK.
2501 Baglyos Circle. sl cane] S

Bethlehem, PA 18020

866-787-3565 * Fax: 866-843-3696

info@sure-lok.com e www.sure-lok.com

Wheelchair tie-downs, occupant restraint systems, floor anchor
systems and accessories.
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TAPESWITCH CORPORATION..........covmrmnrmnrnnrnns BOOTH # 1226
April Sabbatini

100 Schmitt Blvd.

Farmingdale, NY 11735

631-630-0442 « Fax: 631-630-0454

asabbatini@tapeswitch.com e www.tapeswitch.com

Tapeswitch Corporation designs and manufactures innovative
sensing, switching, and control products for use in a wide range
of safety and non-safety applications. Transportation specific
products include: ribbon switch passenger signaling, handi-cap
switches, wheelchair lift mats and switches, treadle mats and door
sensing edges.

TAYLOR MADE GLASS SYSTEMS.........ccovcvrmirnnnnns BOOTH # 109
Brian Castleman

1101 Stonebraker Dr.

Kendallville, IN 46755

260-347-1368 « Fax: 260-347-4618
bcastleman@taylormadesystems.com
www.taylormadegroup.com

Manufacturers of fabricated tempered glass and window systems
products for the industrial and commercial market place.

TCF EQUIPMENT FINANCE ..........ccccoimiimnnenns BOOTH # 1123
Dan Boie

11100 Wayzata Blvd., #801

Minnetonka, MN 55305

800-506-8960 » Fax: 800-506-9204

bus@tcfef.com » www.tcfef.com

TCF Equipment Finance is a general equipment finance company
that provides a broad range of financing options. We provide quick
turnaround, industry expertise, and flexible payment options.

THERMAL STRUCTURES INC. .......ccorurrmnrnnnrnnnses BOOTH # 400
Josh Mackay

2362 Railroad St.

Corona, CA 92880

951-736-9911  Fax: 951-736-1064
jmackay@thermalstructures.com ¢ www.thermalstructures.com
Manufacturer of thermal insulation and heat shield systems.

THERMO KING CORPORATION.........ccccvvmurmnrnnrnns BOOTH # 1109
Steve Johnson [ THERMO KING
314 W. 90th St.

Minneapolis, MN 55420

952-887-2241 « Fax: 952-887-2689
steve_johnson@thermoking.com ¢ www.thermoking.com

Thermo King is the world leader in the design and engineering of
heating, ventilation and air-conditioning Systems/components for
bus, shuttle and rail. Thermo King has the largest service network
in the bus A/C market.
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THINKING DRIVER........cotmirmrmnrmnrnnrmssnnrnssnnsnns BOOTH # 1421
Sara McDonald

P.0. Box 213

Fredericktown, OH 43019

360-941-4892  Fax: 604-596-0500
sara.mcdonald@thinkingdriver.com  www.thinkingdriver.com
Provides businesses with driver safety training and consulting
services throughout North America. Our team can address most
driver or vehicle safety issues. We offer a complete selection of
courses and training products including DVD and manuals.

TIB TRANSPORTATION INSURANCE BROKERS ....... BOOTH # 1406
Jeff McAnany 7 =
425 West Broadway #400 v
Glendale, CA 91204

818-246-2800  Fax: 818-246-4690

jmcanany@tibinsurance.com ¢ www.tibinsurance.com

The nation’s largest brokerage firm dedicated to the transportation
industry, offering auto and general liability, physical damage, work-
ers’ compensation and more! With offices nationwide, TIB provides
superior, responsive service to our clients quickly, economically
and professionally.

TRANS/AIR MANUFACTURING.......ccccormmramrmnnnnnans BOOTH # 823
Rick Lehnert

480 East Locust St.

Dallastown, PA 17313

717-246-2627 » Fax: 717-244-7088

rlehnert@transairmfg.com ¢ www.transairmfg.com

Trans/Air Manufacturing is an ISO 9001 registered firm since

1998, focused on providing climate control systems, installations,
and parts for the school, commercial and electric/hybrid vehicle
markets.

TRANSIT MARKETING GROUP............cccccvmnrenrnnens BOOTH # 831
Raymond Sienkiewich

6525 Gunpark Dr., Ste. 320

Boulder, CO 80301

303-530-1491 « Fax: 303-530-3113
rays@transitmarketinggroup.com
www.transitmarketinggroup.com

Representative of Amerex, American Seating, UTC MobileView
Security, Sound-0ff, SmartDrive, I/0 Controls and Twin Vision.
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TRANSIT SALES INTERNATIONAL
Peter Mobley

1863 Service Ct.

Riverside, CA 92507
951-684-9585 « Fax: 951-684-2088

peter@transitsales.com e www.transitsales.com

Transit Sales International (TSI) specializes in supplying quality,
pre-owned transit buses to customers in the U.S., Canada, Mexico
and points throughout the world. Our buses are procured only from
reputable U.S. sources known for their thorough ongoing mainte-
nance programs.

TROLLEY ILLUSIONS, LLC........cccenimerrmirnnannnnnns BOOTH # 827
Stan Mitts

P.0. Box 405

Spring Arbor, M1 49283

517-750-1177 » Fax: 517-750-1807

stanleymitts@sbcglobal.net e www.trolleyillusions.com

Vinyl printed graphics for transit and shuttle buses to make them
look like a trolley on the exterior.

TURTLETOP ...cvvevevnrminnrecnnrecnnsanmnnnnnns BOOTH # 404 & 1426
Phil Tom

67819 State Rd. 15

New Paris, IN 46553

574-831-4340  Fax: 574-831-4349

philt@turtletop.com  www.turtletop.com

Manufacturer of buses and specialty vehicles.

UNIPOINT ELECTRIC MFG CO., LTD ......c.ccovmraneans BOOTH # 829
Derek Barnes

8F, #105, Sec 2, Tun-Hwa S. Rd.

Taipei, 10682

Taiwan

204-489-6773 « Fax: 204-489-6580

unipoint@unipoint.com.tw ¢ www.unipoint.com.tw

Unipoint Electric Mfg Co., Ltd was established in 1972 and has
become one of the world’s largest manufacturers of starters and
alternators, temperature control units and wiper blades.

VALEO COMPRESSORS............cooiimurmnrmnrmnrnnnnns BOOTH # 1416
Baptiste Ancelin

2520 Esters Blvd.

Dallas, TX 75261

972-456-1077 » Fax: 972-456-1090

vc-dallas-sales@valeo.com e www.valeocompressors.com

Valeo Compressors is the unique designer and manufacturer of
the renowned light and compact TM heavy duty air-conditioning
compressors.
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VANNER, INC........c.ccormnrmrmnrmnrmnrnnsmsnnnsmsnnnsnns BOOTH # 1306
Doug Adams

4282 Reynolds Dr.

Hilliard, OH 43026

614-771-2718 * Fax: 614-771-4904

douga@vanner.com e www.vanner.com

Your solution to power conversion. Experience Power... Experience
Vanner.

WAC DISTRIBUTION, INC.........cccovmurmnrmnrmnrnnrnnnes BOOTH # 95
Adam Saffro

833 W. Chicago Ave., Ste. 601

Chicago, IL 60642

312-226-0565 » Fax: 312-226-3925

info@wacdistribution.com e www.wacdistribution.com

Master Distributor of ‘award-winning’ revolutionary liquid ‘GREEN’
technologies proven to save up to 28% on fuel economy and
decrease green house gases by 50%. Green transportation
consultants with over 100 years of transportation and automotive
experience.

E \T\m Stainless Steel*
3 . _

.'I-@ Performance Tube Bending, Inc. AI“MiI‘IUI'I"I'
Curiem Tabe Beading & Fabricaiian -
e Mild Steel*

5462 Diaz Street

Irwindale, California 91706
Phone 626.939.9000

Fax 626.939.9006
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WELLS FARGO EQUIPMENT FINANGE, INC. ............ BOOTH # 108
Greg Berg

733 Marquette Ave. Ste. 700

Minneapolis, MN 55402

817-488-7585 » Fax: 866-715-0399
gregory.m.berg@wellsfargo.com  www.wellsfargo.com/
specialtyvehicles

Equipment finance.

ZEN-TINEL . .....cconiiirrererere e s s s nananns BOOTH # 1409
Kelly Marsh

650 South 13th St. P.0. Box 640

Indiana, PA 15701

724-357-9709  Fax: 724-357-9661

kmarsh@zen-tinel.com ¢ www.zen-tinel.com

Mobile Digital Cameras.
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" Mark Your

Calendars!

2011 2Fer dhicago

usCon is America’s Convention for BUSES. The #1 exhibit hall in the industry
has the largest quantity and variety of buses that you can compare side by
side! Come to the most extensive gathering of public and private decision
makers in the bus industry. Put BusCon 2011 on your must-attend list now.

Visit www.BusConExpo.com
Call 800-576-8788 for more information.
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CHICAGO

AMERICAN SEATING'S KIND OF TOWN.

Chicago Transit Authority » Pace » Greyhound
Wrigley Field « Millennium Park » U.5. Cellular Field
Loyola University » U.S. Naval Offices

3¢ AMERICANSEATING

AMECANSEATING, Lo

While at BusCon, please visit us at booth 710



